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VBET League
2022/23 6th round, Match #47

Monday, 27.02.2023, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 2°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 3

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Horokh Valentyn
4 Babohlo Vladyslav (C)
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
18 Loginov Sergii
20 Shulianskyi Artem
29 Tsurikov Andriy
37 Rybalka Serhii
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes
31 Minchev Mykyta
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Avahimian Artur
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
17 Kozhushko Oleh
22 Skorko Danil
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
27 Matiushenko Ivan
30 Kopyna Yurii
66 Bondarenko Valerii
73 Kobzar Bohdan
79 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

37 Mozil Oleh
29 Zhychykov Maksym
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
23 Shershen Mykhailo
8 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
6 Vachiberadze Beka
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
11 Remeniuk Andrii
79 Chyruk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Sydorenko Denys
13 Potimkov Ihor
2 Kapinus Dmytro
4 Kovalenko Ivan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
69 Potimkov Yurii
15 Abdulla
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
33 Igor
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET League, 2022/23, 6th round, Match #47
Monday, 27.02.2023, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 2°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 3 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
10 Tretiakov Maksym 8'

21' 3 Tkachuk Yevhenii

30' 79 Chyruk Andrii

33' 21 Bychek Kostiantyn
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

73 Kobzar Bohdan 46'

20 Shulianskyi Artem
17 Kozhushko Oleh 46'

47' 23 Shershen Mykhailo

56' 37 Mozil Oleh
1 Sydorenko Denys

29 Tsurikov Andriy
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 67'

37 Rybalka Serhii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo 67'

67' 21 Bychek Kostiantyn
2 Kapinus Dmytro

10 Tretiakov Maksym 69'

73' 6 Vachiberadze Beka

76' 10 Rusyn Rostyslav

80' 23 Shershen Mykhailo
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav

80' 6 Vachiberadze Beka
15 Abdulla

73 Kobzar Bohdan 81'

95 Mustafaiev Emil
7 Avahimian Artur 87'

90+2' 3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
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